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FACULTATEA DE MEDICINĂ ÎN LIMBA ENGLEZĂ  
FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH  

 

TIMETABLE - 4TH YEAR - MEDICINE, ENGLISH 

MODULE 1- 2020/2021 

 

 

DAY 08.00-
09.00 

09.00-
10.00 

10.00-
11.00 

11.00-
12.00 

12.00-
13.00 

13.00-
14.00 

14.00-
15.00 

15.00-
16.00 

16.00-17.00 17.00-18.00 18.00-19.00 19.00-20.00 

Monday Internship 

 

Internship LECTURE 
General Surgery 

(ON-LINE) 

LECTURE (ON-LINE) 
Plastic, Esthetics and 

Reconstructive Surgery 

 

Tuesday Internship Internship LECTURE 
Radiology 
(ON-LINE) 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 1,2,3  

on-line 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 4,5,6 

on-line 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 7,8,9 

on-line 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 10,11 

on-line 

Wednesday  

Internship 

 

Internship 

LECTURE 
General Surgery 

(ON-LINE) 

  

Thursday Internship Internship LECTURE 
Radiology 
(ON-LINE) 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 10,11 

on-line 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 7,8,9 

on-line 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 4,5,6 

on-line 

Radiology 
PA - Gr. 1,2,3  

on-line 

 
 
 
 

Friday 

 

 

 

Internship 

 

 

 

Internship 

ELECTIVE COURSES 
1. Advanced medical 
simulation - practical 

applications 

 
2. Imaging diagnosis in 

patients with 
gastroenterological 

disorders 
 

3. Pediatric semiology 

ELECTIVE COURSES 
1. The medicine of sexuality 

 

2. Modern Therapies for Emergencies 
in Gastroenterology 

 

3. Evidence-based cardiovascular 
practice in family medicine 

 

ELECTIVE COURSES 

 

1. Romanian language for doctors 

 

2. Cardiovascular Surgery 
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Internship for General Surgery: Week 2 - Week 7 

o Gr 1-6: 08.00 - 11.00 (2 groups in Surgery Clinic, Gh. Marinesc Street no.1, 2nd Floor; 2 groups - CBL/PBL in UMFST – Small Amphiteatre; 2 
groups - on-line) 

o Gr 7-11 : 11.00 - 14.00 (2 groups in Surgery Clinic, Gh. Marinesc Street no.1, 2nd Floor; 3 groups - CBL/PBL in UMFST – Small Amphiteatre) 

 The rotation for groups 1-6 and 7-11 during  will be organized by Prof. Florin Coroș - lecture coordinator. 
 

 

Internship for Plastic, Esthetics and Reconstructive Surgery: Week 3 - Week 7 

 Week 3:  
o Gr 7: 08.00 - 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 
o Gr 1,2: 11.00 - 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 

 Week 4  
o Gr 8: 08.00 - 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 
o Gr 3: 11.00 - 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 

 Week 5  
o Gr 9: 08.00 - 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 
o Gr 4: 11.00 - 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 

 Week 6 
o Gr 10: 08.00 - 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 
o Gr 5: 11.00 - 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 

 Week 7 
o Gr 11: 08.00 - 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 
o Gr 6: 11.00 - 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50) 

The rotation for studenst grom groups 1-11  will be organized by Lecturer Dorin Dorobanțu - lecture coordinator 
 

 

Dean,                                                                                                   Chief Secretary                  
                                          Assoc. Prof. Simona Mureșan                                                                                   Dan Groșan  
 


