

## FACULTATEA DE MEDICINĂ ÎN LIMBA ENGLEZĂ FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH

# TIMETABLE - 4<sup>TH</sup> YEAR - MEDICINE, ENGLISH MODULE 1- 2020/2021

DAY	08.00-	09.00-	10.00-	11.00-	12.00-	13.00-	14.00-	15.00-	16.00-17.00	17.00-18.00	18.00-19.00	19.00-20.00	
2	09.00	10.00	11.00	12.00	13.00	14.00	15.00	16.00					
Monday	Internship			Internship			LECTURE			LECTURE (ON-LINE)			
		- 					General Surgery			Plastic, Esthetics and			
							(ON-LINE)			Reconstructive Surgery			
Tuesday	Internship		Internship		LECTURE		Radiology	Radiology	Radiology	Radiology			
							Radio	logy	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 1,2,3	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 4,5,6	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 7,8,9	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 10,11	
							(ON-LINE)		on-line	on-line	on-line	on-line	
Wednesday								LECTURE					
		Internship			Internship		General Surgery						
	•			•			(ON-LINE)			T			
Thursday	Internship			Internship			LECT	_	Radiology	Radiology	Radiology	Radiology	
							Radio	~ .	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 10,11	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 7,8,9	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 4,5,6	<b>PA</b> - Gr. 1,2,3	
							(ON-L	<u> </u>	on-line	on-line	on-line	on-line	
									_	COURSES	ELECTIV	<b>ELECTIVE COURSES</b>	
					1. Advance		1. The medici	ne of sexuality					
					simulation - practical					1. Romanian language for doctors			
					* *			ies for Emergencies	Tor Emergencies				
Friday	Internship			Internship			in Gastroe		2. Cardiovascula		iscular Surgery		
Tituay						Imaging diagnosis in     patients with     3. Evidence-base		ed cardiovascular		iscardi Sargery			
						patients with			amily medicine				
							disorders		, meanine				
						disort	ucis						
							3. Pediatric	semiology					



Adresa: Târgu Mureş, str. Gh. Marinescu nr. 38, 540139, judeţul Mureş, România
Web: www.umfst.ro | Email: decanat .medicina.en@umfst.ro | Tel: +40 265 215 551 | Fax: +40 265 210 407

### FACULTATEA DE MEDICINĂ ÎN LIMBA ENGLEZĂ FACULTY OF MEDICINE IN ENGLISH

### Internship for General Surgery: Week 2 - Week 7

- o Gr 1-6: 08.00 11.00 (2 groups in Surgery Clinic, Gh. Marinesc Street no.1, 2nd Floor; 2 groups CBL/PBL in UMFST Small Amphiteatre; 2 groups on-line)
- o Gr 7-11: 11.00 14.00 (2 groups in Surgery Clinic, Gh. Marinesc Street no.1, 2nd Floor; 3 groups CBL/PBL in UMFST Small Amphiteatre)
- The rotation for groups 1-6 and 7-11 during will be organized by Prof. Florin Coros lecture coordinator.

#### Internship for *Plastic, Esthetics and Reconstructive Surgery: Week 3 - Week 7*

- Week 3:
  - o Gr 7: 08.00 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
  - o Gr 1,2: 11.00 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
- Week 4
  - o Gr 8: 08.00 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
  - o Gr 3: 11.00 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
- Week 5
  - o Gr 9: 08.00 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
  - o Gr 4: 11.00 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
- Week 6
  - o Gr 10: 08.00 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
  - o Gr 5: 11.00 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
- Week 7
  - o Gr 11: 08.00 11.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)
  - o Gr 6: 11.00 14.00 (in Plastic Surgery Department, Gh. Marinescu no.50)

The rotation for studenst grom groups 1-11 will be organized by Lecturer Dorin Dorobanțu - lecture coordinator

Dean, Assoc. Prof. Simona Mureșan Chief Secretary

Dan Groșan



Adresa: Târgu Mureş, str. Gh. Marinescu nr. 38, 540139, judeţul Mureş, România Web: www.umfst.ro | Email: decanat .medicina.en@umfst.ro | Tel: +40 265 215 551 | Fax: +40 265 210 407